
X 1 X 1

X 4 X 8 X 8
A B C

1 2

X 1
D

140kg

mm 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

X 1
3

X 4
E

X 1

4

X 1

5



1

mm 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

2

1

2

5

3

4

E

D

B

C

2

3

4

5

4

80%

X 4 X 4
B C

X 1
D

X 4
E



mm 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150

3

D

A

B

C

X 4 X 4 X 4
A B C

X 1
D

1

2

3


	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


